Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

60. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 82

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$22178.24 1 655 Spook Lil Whiz Fernando Salgado 228.50 Renata Lemann
$13499.80 2 831 Hypnotyze Andrea Fappani 228.00 Diane E Yoder

$8839.16 3T 862 All Guns On Crush Dany Tremblay 226.50 Fred Tremblay

$8839.16 3T 830 Gunna Chic Dream Luca Fappani 226.50 Patricia Schrieber

$8839.16 3T 715 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Arno Honstetter 226.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

$6749.90 6 200 Savage Love Marco Ricotta 225.00 Jenny Ricotta

$4821.36 7T 900 Shes Got Magnitude Nathan Piper 224.50 Lisa Klaus

$4821.36 7T 550 Wallas First Gun Matthew R Mills 224.50 Janice F Dickson

$4821.36 7T 514 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 224.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC

$3374.95 10 155 Gunnawinabigchex Wade McDonald 224.00 Heather Anne Laird
$2169.61 11T 650 Varsity Blu Mandy McCutcheon 223.50 Clark Reining Horses, LLC
$2169.61 11T 569 That Was Quik Trent Harvey 223.50 Wade Brown

$2169.61 11T 433 Electric Gunn Gennaro Lendi 223.50 Marc And Kathy & Kathy

$2169.61 11T 164 Gunner Diamond Again Gabriel Borges 223.50 Tripol Ranch LLC

$964.27 15 165 Silver Whizkey Shot Gabriel Borges 223.00 Knightwerx Quarter Horses
16 138 White Trash Ya Jared T LeClair 222.50 Dorothy W Queen
17T 787 Snip On Gunnatrash Franco Bertolani 222.00 Domingo Alvarado
17T 292 Chexi Chic Arnaud Ferret 222.00 Lauren C Love
19 312 Gee Whiz What A Blue Gennaro Lendi 221.50 Thorsport Inc
20T 166 Magnum Up Dream Cira Baeck 221.00 Sabine Schmid
20T 887 This Guys Smart Casey L. Deary 221.00 O'Brien Performance Horses
20T 471 Hot Guns N Candy Yonathan Baruch 221.00 Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC
20T 455 Xtra Whiz On Ice Crystal T McNutt 221.00 Grace Katherine Raleigh
24T 860 Thee Assasin Kaci O'Rourke 220.50 Stow Stoppin Stable
24T 456 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 220.50 David Stroud
24T 594 Good Time To Trashya Martin Muehlstaetter 220.50 Jamie Walters
24T 885 The Flashh Casey L. Deary 220.50 Buckshot Farms
28T 301 Need | Say Mor Jordan Larson 220.00 Ixtul Quarter Horses, LLC
28T 352 Gunin Addy Tude Martin Muehlstaetter 220.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
30 381 MrFarenheit Ruben Vandorp 219.50 Morin And Vandorp
31T 248 In Your Royal Dreams Nathan Piper 219.00 HEATH J BABINEAUX
31T 229 Leave Em Spooked Adam C Hendrickson 219.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
31T 188 Doctor Voodoo Nathan Piper 219.00 Mike Mcfarlin
34T 143 High And Mightey Nicole L Renick 218.50 Steven M Sandvig
34T 527 Pale Light Edouard Winne 218.50 Thorsport Inc
34T 526 LOVE Edouard Winne 218.50 Thorsport Inc
37T 888 Xtra Step Doctor Casey L. Deary 218.00 Big Sky Reiners LLC
37T 858 WantU To Want Me Jack Daniels 218.00 Felix Garcia
37T 217 FB Custom Cash Erik Caddeo 218.00 Wright Reining LLC
37T 618 WallaBe A Balla Glen Arthur Estival 218.00 Tim Ruckman
41T 672 Sixty Six Secrets Franco Bertolani 217.50 Slide Or Die LLC
41T 231 Hell Fire At Nite Pierluigi Chioldo 217.50 Michael A Garnett
41T 331 Magnum With Addytude Josh Tishman 217.50 High Meadow Ranch LLC
44T 857 Gunna Make My Mark Jack Daniels 217.00 Mongomery Reining



44T 236
46T 882
46T 616
48 834
49T 198
49T 470
51 780
52T 454
52T 865
52T 330
52T 805
56T 139
56T 859
58 714
59T 370
59T 401
61T 219
61T 300
63T 634
63T 140
65 237
66T 343
66T 863
68 267
69 216
70 776
71 500
72 162
73 372
74 127
75 646
76 861
77 699
78 578
79 675
DQ 656

Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

Alpha One Top Whiz
Strike Your Fancy
Gunna Be A Spook
Inferno Whiz

Miss Modern Vintage
BB MegaElectricShine
Helll Hath No Fury
Trashinyurdreams
Gunna Enter To Win
Dun Wearin Wranglers
Walla Gunna Getcha
Colonel Crush
Gottabeattheboys
Freeezing Reyn
Pretty Voodoo Gun
Shining Voodoo Doll
Walla Walla Gun
Hezinthebigleague
Shineoncrazydiamond
Hellofagoodtime
Alpha Viking

TR Call The Dr

Snow Kiss

XOChic

Gottabe Electrifying
Smoken Barbie

TR Rein N Shine

RM Secret Gun Rooster
Ice Face

SS Et Fone Home
Winding Inferno
Retaill Therapy

HS Marshal

Xtra Voodoo Dr

SRM Blue Thunder

A Spook Is Shining

Gabriel B Diano
David Mor

Glen Arthur Estival
Wade McDonald
Marco Ricotta
Mathieu Buton
Francesco Martinotti
Sean McBurney
Dany Tremblay
Josh Tishman
Daphne Foran
Jared T LeClair
Kaci O'Rourke
Arno Honstetter
Leonardo Kellerman
Skylar R Powell
Erik Caddeo
Jordan Larson
Tom McCutcheon
Jared T LeClair
Gabriel B Diano
Travis J Wigen
Dany Tremblay
Jonath Robles
Erik Caddeo
Gennaro Lendi
Skylar R Powell
Gabriel Borges
Trevor Elliott Dare
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Andrea Fappani
Kaci O'Rourke
Trevor Elliott Dare
Matthew McDowell
Matthew R Mills

Fernando Salgado

217.00
216.50
216.50
216.00
215.50
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.00
212.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
209.50
209.00
208.50
208.00
205.50
205.00
204.50
204.00
202.00
201.00
194.50
187.50

0.00

Alpha Quarter Horses
Anwar Cantarero

Natalie Vargo

Liberty Ranch

Loren Booth

Martin Brisebois
Martinotti Equine Services,
Rhodes River Ranch
Diamond Dub Quarter Horses
High Meadow Ranch LLC
Bosque Ranch Performance
JCR Performance Horses
Peter A Morgan

Deer Creek Farms

Janice Laney

Michelle Pease-Paulson
Nicole C McDevitt

Ixtul Quarter Horses LLC
Tom & Cade McCutcheon
James Pirtle JR

Alpha Quarter Horses

Lisa Mathis

Kelsey Flessner

Clover Oak Ranch

Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
Marc & Kathy Gordon
Bobbi Lashbrook

Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh
HARAS BELLINI INC No
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Diane E Yoder

Elite Livestock, Co
Hacienda Sonador Quarter
Mona Bodaness

Savannah Mize

Rancho Los Palominos

61. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 95

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$12150.70 1 862 All Guns On Crush Dany Tremblay 226.50 Fred Tremblay

$7396.08 2 200 Savage Love Marco Ricotta 225.00 Jenny Ricotta

$4842.67 3T 900 Shes Got Magnitude Nathan Piper 224.50 Lisa Klaus

$4842.67 3T 550 Wallas First Gun Matthew R Mills 224.50 Janice F Dickson

$4842.67 3T 514 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 224.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC

$3433.89 6T 569 ThatWas Quik Trent Harvey 223.50 Wade Brown

$3433.89 6T 433 Electric Gunn Gennaro Lendi 223.50 Marc And Kathy & Kathy

$2641.46 8 138 White Trash Ya Jared T LeClair 222.50 Dorothy W Queen



$2113.17
$1716.95
$1716.95
$1056.58
$1056.58
$1056.58

$264.15

$264.15

10T
10T
12T
12T
12T
15T
15T

17
18T
18T
18T
21T
21T
21T
21T
21T
26T
26T
26T
29T
29T
29T
32T
32T
32T
35T
35T
35T
38T
38T
38T
M7
M7
43T
43T
43T
43T
477
vay
49T
49T
49T
49T
49T
54T

292
312
251
166
471
455
456
594
352
233
785
221
248
229
188
510
461
143
527
526
217
618
774
851
231
331
457
236
359
882
875
616
836
719
161
475
198
470
680
780
454
865
635
330
805
139

Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

Chexi Chic

Gee Whiz What A Blue
RD Shez In Town
Magnum Up Dream
Hot Guns N Candy
Xtra Whiz On Ice
Addys Lil Dream

Good Time To Trashya
Gunin Addy Tude

GH Made Sail

Sueno Dr

SS Supa Fly

In Your Royal Dreams
Leave Em Spooked
Doctor Voodoo

Majors Special Nite
Witchcraft

High And Mightey
Pale Light

LOVE

FB Custom Cash
Walla Be A Balla

Mr Jo

Nifty Electric

Hell Fire At Nite
Magnum With Addytude
The Smoke Show
Alpha One Top Whiz
Dollys Inferno

Strike Your Fancy

LV Borgata

Gunna Be A Spook
Prince Inferno

SS COOLHAND LUKE
Gunnadreamya
Hitmewithurbeststop
Miss Modern Vintage
BB MegaElectricShine
Einsteins Whiz Kidd
Helll Hath No Fury
Trashinyurdreams
Gunna Enter To Win
Sparklins Last Dream
Dun Wearin Wranglers
Walla Gunna Getcha

Colonel Crush

Arnaud Ferret
Gennaro Lendi
Brent Naylor

Cira Baeck
Yonathan Baruch
Crystal T McNutt
Sean McBurney
Martin Muehlstaetter
Martin Muehlstaetter
Pierluigi Chioldo
Edouard Winne
Matthew McDowell
Nathan Piper
Adam C Hendrickson
Nathan Piper

Matt McAuslan
SHAREE

Nicole L Renick
Edouard Winne
Edouard Winne
Erik Caddeo

Glen Arthur Estival
Jeronimo Leal Lobo
Jarvis M Anderson
Pierluigi Chioldo
Josh Tishman
Jordan McBurney
Gabriel B Diano
Linde Von Koeding
David Mor
Jeronimo Leal Lobo
Glen Arthur Estival
Diego F Gaona
Fabio Russo
Jeronimo Leal Lobo
Johnette L Burman
Marco Ricotta
Mathieu Buton
Preston J Kent
Francesco Martinotti
Sean McBurney
Dany Tremblay

Kari Klingenberg
Josh Tishman
Daphne Foran

Jared T LeClair

222.00
221.50
221.50
221.00
221.00
221.00
220.50
220.50
220.00
219.50
219.50
219.50
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
219.00
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.00
218.00
218.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.00
217.00
217.00
216.50
216.50
216.50
216.00
216.00
215.50
215.50
215.50
215.50
215.00
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00

Lauren C Love

Thorsport Inc

Robin M Filbry

Sabine Schmid

Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC
Grace Katherine Raleigh
David Stroud

Jamie Walters

Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
Michael A Garnett
Thorsport Inc

Janyce Hoyt/Matthew &
HEATH J BABINEAUX
Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Mike Mcfarlin

Carole A Mangini

Dori Schwartzenberger
Steven M Sandvig
Thorsport Inc

Thorsport Inc

Wright Reining LLC

Tim Ruckman

Cindy Keck

Kingsley Murphy

Michael A Garnett

High Meadow Ranch LLC
Loren Booth

Alpha Quarter Horses
Patricia Ruemmler
Anwar Cantarero

Sakari Wilkinson

Natalie Vargo

William Trent McNally
Frederick R Christen
SJW Ranch

This Runs For The Girls LLC
Loren Booth

Martin Brisebois
Staghead Ranch
Martinotti Equine Services,
Rhodes River Ranch
Diamond Dub Quarter Horses
Susan L Pearson

High Meadow Ranch LLC
Bosque Ranch Performance

JCR Performance Horses



54T 441
54T 826
54T 116
58T 677
58T 250
60T 639
60T 401
60T 598
63T 688
63T 219
63T 338
66T 634
66T 140
66T 806

69 237
70T 539
70T 343
70T 863

73 169
74T 267
74T 265
76T 883
76T 216
78T 776
78T 687

80 500

81 77

82 597
83T 845
83T 322
83T 127

86 123

87 835

88 578

89 675
DQ 325
DQ 884
DQ 717

Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

Designed By Ice
Sweetdreems

ND Platinum Master
Smart Electric Spook
Eclectic Bid

Lil Western Woman
Shining Voodoo Doll
Custom Jeweler
Shiner Voodoo Time
Walla Walla Gun
Cold Brew
Shineoncrazydiamond
Hellofagoodtime
Snowyte

Alpha Viking

Exxes And Ohhs

TR Call The Dr
Snow Kiss

CSG Kenzo

XOChic

TR Close To Perfect
Americas Superstar
Gottabe Electrifying
Smoken Barbie
Prettylittledreamer
TR Rein N Shine
Smartly Playd Tricks
CFR Diezmo 043
Thee Gunn Show
Believe In Ur Dreams
SS Et Fone Home
MARKED AS GOLD
Magnums Ferrari
Xtra Voodoo Dr
SRM Blue Thunder
N V R Lil Ruf Tinker
Rocketman Sixtysix

Gonna Outbid U

Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Ariana DeJong
Jonath Robles
Flavio Tarquini
Brent Naylor

Daniel Schloemer
Skylar R Powell
Martin Padilla
Preston J Kent

Erik Caddeo

Brent Naylor

Tom McCutcheon
Jared T LeClair
Daphne Foran
Gabriel B Diano
Adam Johnson
Travis J Wigen
Dany Tremblay
Pierluigi Chioldo
Jonath Robles
Jonath Robles
David Mor

Erik Caddeo
Gennaro Lendi
Preston J Kent
Skylar R Powell
Flavio Tarquini
Martin Padilla
Alexandra Stephens
Tyson Randle
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Diego F Gaona
Matthew McDowell
Matthew R Mills
Cody Stark

David Mor

Fabio Russo

214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.50
213.00
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.50
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.00
207.00
205.50
204.50
204.50
204.50
202.50
200.00
194.50
187.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

This Runs For The Girls LLC
Leslie Weibel

Traci Ann Smith
Marshall Equine LLC
Eclectic Bid LLC

Marla Leavitt

Michelle Pease-Paulson
Paula Daniela Martinez
Jeff Stout

Nicole C McDevitt
Robin M Filbry

Tom & Cade McCutcheon
James Pirtle JR

Loren Booth

Alpha Quarter Horses
Terri Conover-Stroud
Lisa Mathis

Kelsey Flessner
Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
Clover Oak Ranch
Clover Oak Ranch

El Segundo

Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
Marc & Kathy Gordon
Staghead Ranch

Bobbi Lashbrook

Paula M Lyon

Isabelle Ord

Spirit Ranch LLC

Toni L Dunker

Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Geri Greenall

William Trent McNally
Mona Bodaness
Savannah Mize

Sandy Vickrey

Jordan Burstein

Frederick R Christen

62. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 95

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$6035.69 1 514 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 224.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC
$3673.90 2 569 That Was Quik Trent Harvey 223.50 Wade Brown
$2755.43 3 251 RD ShezIn Town Brent Naylor 221.50 Robin M Filbry
$2361.79 4 166 Magnum Up Dream Cira Baeck 221.00 Sabine Schmid
$2099.37 5 456 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 220.50 David Stroud
$1836.95 6 232 ALPHA SUSHI CHIC Juan Robledo Coppiano 220.00 Alpha Quarter Horses



$1312.11
$1312.11
$1312.11
$787.26
$787.26
$787.26
$459.24
$459.24
$131.21
$131.21

7T

7T

7T
10T
10T
10T
13T
13T
15T
15T
17T
17T
17T

20
21T
21T
21T
21T
25T
25T
25T
28T
28T
30T
30T
32T
32T
32T
32T
32T
37T
37T
37T
40T
40T
40T
43T
43T
43T
43T
43T
43T
49T
49T
49T
52T

233
785
221
229
510
461
527
526
618
774
851
231
518
359
882
875
616
271
483
836
719
161
475
542
680
454
764
635
867
805
441
826
116
677
568
250
247
508
639
401
304
598
688
338
807
120

Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

GH Made Sail
Sueno Dr

SS Supa Fly

Leave Em Spooked
Majors Special Nite
Witchcraft

Pale Light

LOVE

Walla Be A Balla

Mr Jo

Nifty Electric

Hell Fire At Nite
Rootin Tootin Nite
Dollys Inferno

Strike Your Fancy
LV Borgata

Gunna Be A Spook
Itshardtobhumble
Guntown Tinsel
Prince Inferno

SS COOLHAND LUKE
Gunnadreamya
Hitmewithurbeststop
Gotta Custom Spook
Einsteins Whiz Kidd
Trashinyurdreams
Hf The Big Dog
Sparklins Last Dream
Pale Black

Walla Gunna Getcha
Designed By Ice
Sweetdreems

ND Platinum Master
Smart Electric Spook
Guns For Sall
Eclectic Bid

Ima Pale Face Legend
Special Lil Sparkle
Lil Western Woman
Shining Voodoo Doll
CC Ricky Baby
Custom Jeweler
Shiner Voodoo Time
Cold Brew
Gunnerdance

A Tinkers Dream

Pierluigi Chioldo
Edouard Winne
Matthew McDowell
Adam C Hendrickson
Matt McAuslan
SHAREE

Edouard Winne
Edouard Winne
Glen Arthur Estival
Jeronimo Leal Lobo
Jarvis M Anderson
Pierluigi Chioldo
Steve Ouellet

Linde Von Koeding
David Mor
Jeronimo Leal Lobo
Glen Arthur Estival
Josiah D (Si) Haaby
Linde Von Koeding
Diego F Gaona
Fabio Russo
Jeronimo Leal Lobo
Johnette L Burman
Adam Johnson
Preston J Kent
Sean McBurney
Bre Kelley

Kari Klingenberg
Noemie Joly
Daphne Foran
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Ariana DeJong
Jonath Robles
Flavio Tarquini
Kendall Woellmer
Brent Naylor

Ryan J Anderson
Mike Stokes

Daniel Schloemer
Skylar R Powell
Tucker Clark

Martin Padilla
Preston J Kent
Brent Naylor
Daphne Foran

James Greendyk

219.50
219.50
219.50
219.00
219.00
219.00
218.50
218.50
218.00
218.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.00
216.50
216.50
216.50
216.50
216.00
216.00
216.00
215.50
215.50
215.00
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.50
213.50
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.50
212.00

Michael A Garnett
Thorsport Inc

Janyce Hoyt/Matthew &
Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Carole A Mangini

Dori Schwartzenberger
Thorsport Inc

Thorsport Inc

Tim Ruckman

Cindy Keck

Kingsley Murphy

Michael A Garnett
Wendy Elkins

Patricia Ruemmler
Anwar Cantarero

Sakari Wilkinson

Natalie Vargo

Victoria Rivera

Kortney Ann Staiger
William Trent McNally
Frederick R Christen
SJW Ranch

This Runs For The Girls LLC
TD Ranch

Staghead Ranch
Rhodes River Ranch

Bre Kelley

Susan L Pearson

Jamie Traiteur Lester
Bosque Ranch Performance
This Runs For The Girls LLC
Leslie Weibel

Traci Ann Smith

Marshall Equine LLC
Karen Caldemeyer
Eclectic Bid LLC
Douglas G Robinson
Mike Paul Canfield

Marla Leavitt

Michelle Pease-Paulson
Tracy L Cole

Paula Daniela Martinez
Jeff Stout

Robin M Filbry

Bosque Ranch Performance

Kristen Thiem



Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

52T 513 Mega Smokin Gun Cody Stark 212.00 Leigh Taylor
52T 806 Snowyte Daphne Foran 212.00 Loren Booth
55T 190 TR Cold Snap Tracy Brumley 211.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC
55T 690 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 211.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers
55T 575 Millionaire Eric La Porte 211.50 Catherine Olson
55T 502 You Bet Your Quistor Jay Dee Anderson 211.50 Jay Dee & Janis H Anderson
59T 539 Exxes And Ohhs Adam Johnson 210.50 Terri Conover-Stroud
59T 386 A Little More Bliss Nathan Ivie 210.50 Heather Williams
59T 840 Its All About Trash Garrett A Thurner 210.50 Danny E & Nancy Dalton
59T 841 Shes So Vintage Garrett A Thurner 210.50 Lesli Gilbert
59T 343 TR Call The Dr Travis J Wigen 210.50 Lisa Mathis
64T 388 Avalanche Kendall Woellmer 210.00 Melissa Hayes Brown
64T 358 Midland Mafia Linde Von Koeding 210.00 DKR Equine LLC
64T 393 Xtra DR Dun It Nathan lvie 210.00 Ric Keele
64T 302 Spot On Spook Tucker Clark 210.00 Tracy L Cole
64T 169 CSG Kenzo Pierluigi Chioldo 210.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
69T 267 XOChic Jonath Robles 209.50 Clover Oak Ranch
69T 265 TR Close To Perfect Jonath Robles 209.50 Clover Oak Ranch
71T 883 Americas Superstar David Mor 209.00 El Segundo
71T 583 Xtra Crimson N Creme Kendall Woellmer 209.00 Laurie Lynn McJimsey
73T 397 Huckleberry Flin Gabe A Davide 208.50 Katrina M Mueller
73T 687 Prettylittledreamer Preston J Kent 208.50 Staghead Ranch
75 500 TR Rein N Shine Skylar R Powell 208.00 Bobbi Lashbrook
76 771 Smartly Playd Tricks Flavio Tarquini 207.00 Paula M Lyon
77 557 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 206.50 Secret Hills Ranch
78 597 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 205.50 Isabelle Ord
79T 845 Thee Gunn Show Alexandra Stephens 204.50 Spirit Ranch LLC
79T 322 Believe In Ur Dreams Tyson Randle 204.50 Toni L Dunker
79T 127 SS Et Fone Home Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 204.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
82 123 MARKED AS GOLD Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 202.50 Geri Greenall
83 382 Downforce Christian Rammerstorfer 201.00 Christian Rammerstorfer
84 392 Ss Bewitched Nathan lvie 200.50 Curtis Skip Wilson
85 835 Magnums Ferrari Diego F Gaona 200.00 William Trent McNally
86 559 Shootin Wright Adam Johnson 199.00 David Stroud
87 578 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matthew McDowell 194.50 Mona Bodaness
88 341 Spark N Glow Gabe A Davide 194.00 Moretto Ranches LLC
89 765 Onebigshotofwhizkey Tyler Smith 189.00 Adrian Puu
DQ 325 NV RLilRuf Tinker Cody Stark 0.00 Sandy Vickrey
DQ 208 Chicster Giorgia Cibrario 0.00 Janet Peterson
DQ 884 Rocketman Sixtysix David Mor 0.00 Jordan Burstein
DQ 717 Gonna Outbid U Fabio Russo 0.00 Frederick R Christen
63. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 48
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$4147.85 1 232 ALPHA SUSHI CHIC Juan Robledo Coppiano 220.00 Alpha Quarter Horses
$2524.78 2 518 Rootin Tootin Nite Steve Ouellet 217.50 Wendy Elkins

$1893.59 3 359 Doallys Inferno Linde Von Koeding 217.00 Patricia Ruemmler



$1623.07
$1352.56
$1352.56
$1082.05
$901.71
$631.20
$631.20
$631.20
$450.85
$360.68
$112.71
$112.71
$112.71
$112.71

5T
5T

oT
oT
oT
12
13
14T
14T
14T
14T
18
19T
19T
19T
22T
22T
22T
22T
26T
26T
26T
26T
30T
30T
30T
30T
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DQ
DQ

271
483
836
475
542
764
867
805
826
568
247
508
401
304
807
120
513
806
190
690
575
502
539
386
840
841
388
358
393
302
583
397
500
557
845
382
392
835
559
341
765
325
208

Money Place Back#

Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

Itshardtobhumble
Guntown Tinsel
Prince Inferno
Hitmewithurbeststop
Gotta Custom Spook
Hf The Big Dog

Pale Black

Walla Gunna Getcha
Sweetdreems

Guns For Sail

Ima Pale Face Legend
Special Lil Sparkle
Shining Voodoo Doll
CC Ricky Baby
Gunnerdance

A Tinkers Dream
Mega Smokin Gun
Snowyte

TR Cold Snap
Infernos Gotta Gun
Millionaire

You Bet Your Quistor
Exxes And Ohhs

A Little More Bliss
Its All About Trash
Shes So Vintage
Avalanche

Midland Mafia

Xtra DR Dun It

Spot On Spook

Xtra Crimson N Creme
Huckleberry Flin

TR Rein N Shine
Shr Sotally Tober
Thee Gunn Show
Downforce

Ss Bewitched
Magnums Ferrari
Shootin Wright
Spark N Glow
Onebigshotofwhizkey
N V R Lil Ruf Tinker
Chicster

Josiah D (Si) Haaby
Linde Von Koeding
Diego F Gaona
Johnette L Burman
Adam Johnson
Bre Kelley

Noemie Joly
Daphne Foran
Ariana DeJong
Kendall Woellmer
Ryan J Anderson
Mike Stokes
Skylar R Powell
Tucker Clark
Daphne Foran
James Greendyk
Cody Stark
Daphne Foran
Tracy Brumley
Aires C De Mello
Eric La Porte

Jay Dee Anderson
Adam Johnson
Nathan Ivie
Garrett A Thurner
Garrett A Thurner
Kendall Woellmer
Linde Von Koeding
Nathan lvie
Tucker Clark
Kendall Woellmer
Gabe A Davide
Skylar R Powell
Kaity Sotomayor
Alexandra Stephens
Christian Rammerstorfer
Nathan lvie

Diego F Gaona
Adam Johnson
Gabe A Davide
Tyler Smith

Cody Stark

Giorgia Cibrario

216.50
216.00
216.00
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
213.50
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.00
208.50
208.00
206.50
204.50
201.00
200.50
200.00
199.00
194.00
189.00

0.00

0.00

Victoria Rivera
Kortney Ann Staiger
William Trent McNally

This Runs For The Girls LLC

TD Ranch
Bre Kelley

Jamie Traiteur Lester

Bosque Ranch Performance

Leslie Weibel

Karen Caldemeyer
Douglas G Robinson
Mike Paul Canfield
Michelle Pease-Paulson

Tracy L Cole

Bosque Ranch Performance

Kristen Thiem

Leigh Taylor

Loren Booth

Big Sky Reiners LLC
Kathryn Stalcup Meyers

Catherine Olson

Jay Dee & Janis H Anderson

Terri Conover-Stroud
Heather Williams

Danny E & Nancy Dalton
Lesli Gilbert

Melissa Hayes Brown
DKR Equine LLC

Ric Keele

Tracy L Cole

Laurie Lynn McJimsey
Katrina M Mueller

Bobbi Lashbrook

Secret Hills Ranch

Spirit Ranch LLC
Christian Rammerstorfer
Curtis Skip Wilson
William Trent McNally
David Stroud

Moretto Ranches LLC
Adrian Puu

Sandy Vickrey

Janet Peterson

64. APHA OPCC: Open Chrome Cash Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$576.00

1

550

Wallas First Gun

Matthew R Mills

224.50

Janice F Dickson



$396.00 2 433
$342.00 3 312
$171.00 4T 594
$171.00 4T 885
$144.00 6 352

7 229
8 527
9 331
10 882
11 475
12T 330
12T 805
14 441
15 598
16 634
17 690
18 776
19 162
20 372
21 127
22 646
23 699
24 675

Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

Electric Gunn

Gee Whiz What A Blue
Good Time To Trashya
The Flashh

Gunin Addy Tude
Leave Em Spooked
Pale Light

Magnum With Addytude
Strike Your Fancy
Hitmewithurbeststop
Dun Wearin Wranglers
Walla Gunna Getcha
Designed By Ice
Custom Jeweler
Shineoncrazydiamond
Infernos Gotta Gun
Smoken Barbie

RM Secret Gun Rooster
Ice Face

SS Et Fone Home
Winding Inferno

HS Marshal

SRM Blue Thunder

Gennaro Lendi
Gennaro Lendi
Martin Muehlstaetter
Casey L. Deary
Martin Muehlstaetter
Adam C Hendrickson
Edouard Winne

Josh Tishman

David Mor

Johnette L Burman
Josh Tishman
Daphne Foran
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Martin Padilla

Tom McCutcheon
Aires C De Mello
Gennaro Lendi
Gabriel Borges
Trevor Elliott Dare
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Andrea Fappani
Trevor Elliott Dare

Matthew R Mills

223.50
221.50
220.50
220.50
220.00
219.00
218.50
217.50
216.50
215.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
213.00
212.00
211.50
208.50
205.50
205.00
204.50
204.00
201.00
187.50

65. NRHA 1100: OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 90

Marc And Kathy & Kathy
Thorsport Inc

Jamie Walters

Buckshot Farms

Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Thorsport Inc

High Meadow Ranch LLC
Anwar Cantarero

This Runs For The Girls LLC
High Meadow Ranch LLC
Bosque Ranch Performance
This Runs For The Girls LLC
Paula Daniela Martinez
Tom & Cade McCutcheon
Kathryn Stalcup Meyers
Marc & Kathy Gordon

Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh
HARAS BELLINI INC No
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Diane E Yoder

Hacienda Sonador Quarter

Savannah Mize

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$24854.40 1 655 Spook Lil Whiz Fernando Salgado 228.50 Renata Lemann
$15128.77 2 831 Hypnotyze Andrea Fappani 228.00 Diane E Yoder

$9905.74 3T 862 All Guns On Crush Dany Tremblay 226.50 Fred Tremblay

$9905.74 3T 830 Gunna Chic Dream Luca Fappani 226.50 Patricia Schrieber
$9905.74 3T 715 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Arno Honstetter 226.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
$7024.07 6T 200 Savage Love Marco Ricotta 225.00 Jenny Ricotta

$7024.07 6T 201 Magnums Custom Dream Casey Hinton 225.00 Casey & Kathy A Hinton

$4502.61 8T 900 Shes Got Magnitude Nathan Piper 224.50 Lisa Klaus

$4502.61 8T 550 Wallas First Gun Matthew R Mills 224.50 Janice F Dickson

$4502.61 8T 514 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 224.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC

$3241.88 11 155 Gunnawinabigchex Wade McDonald 224.00 Heather Anne Laird
$1512.88 12T 650 Varsity Blu Mandy McCutcheon 223.50 Clark Reining Horses, LLC
$1512.88 12T 569 That Was Quik Trent Harvey 223.50 Wade Brown

$1512.88 12T 433 Electric Gunn Gennaro Lendi 223.50 Marc And Kathy & Kathy

$1512.88 12T 164 Gunner Diamond Again Gabriel Borges 223.50 Tripol Ranch LLC

$1512.88 12T 170 TR Baby Blues Martin Muehlstaetter 223.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
17T 374 Gangsta Sixtysix Trevor Elliott Dare 223.00 Julio Mora Hernandez
17T 165 Silver Whizkey Shot Gabriel Borges 223.00 Knightwerx Quarter Horses
17T 645 Whizsicle Andrea Fappani 223.00 Diane E Yoder
20 138 White Trash Ya Jared T LeClair 222.50 Dorothy W Queen
21T 787 Snip On Gunnatrash Franco Bertolani 222.00 Domingo Alvarado



21T
21T

24
25T
25T
25T
28T
28T
28T
31T
31T
33T
33T
35T
35T
35T
38T
38T
40T
40T
40T
40T
447
447
447
447
48T
48T
48T
51T
51T

53
54T
54T

56
57T
57T
57T
60T
60T
60T
63T
63T
65T
65T
67T

415
292
312
166
471
455
860
456
594
301
352
381
235
248
229
188
143
527
888
858
266
618
672
851
231
331
857
236
359
882
616
834
198
470
780
454
330
805
139
441
859
370
598
219
300
634

TR Mr Joe

Chexi Chic

Gee Whiz What A Blue
Magnum Up Dream
Hot Guns N Candy
Xtra Whiz On Ice
Thee Assasin

Addys Lil Dream
Good Time To Trashya
Need | Say Mor
Gunin Addy Tude

Mr Farenheit

Gunna Bet My Boon
In Your Royal Dreams
Leave Em Spooked
Doctor Voodoo

High And Mightey
Pale Light

Xtra Step Doctor
Want U To Want Me
Starjac Vintage

Walla Be A Balla
Sixty Six Secrets

Nifty Electric

Hell Fire At Nite
Magnum With Addytude
Gunna Make My Mark
Alpha One Top Whiz
Dollys Inferno

Strike Your Fancy
Gunna Be A Spook
Inferno Whiz

Miss Modern Vintage
BB MegaElectricShine
Helll Hath No Fury
Trashinyurdreams
Dun Wearin Wranglers
Walla Gunna Getcha
Colonel Crush
Designed By Ice
Gottabeattheboys
Pretty Voodoo Gun
Custom Jeweler
Walla Walla Gun
Hezinthebigleague

Shineoncrazydiamond

Dan L Huss

Arnaud Ferret
Gennaro Lendi

Cira Baeck
Yonathan Baruch
Crystal T McNutt
Kaci O'Rourke
Sean McBurney
Martin Muehlstaetter
Jordan Larson
Martin Muehlstaetter
Ruben Vandorp
Gabriel B Diano
Nathan Piper

Adam C Hendrickson
Nathan Piper

Nicole L Renick
Edouard Winne
Casey L. Deary
Jack Daniels

Jonath Robles

Glen Arthur Estival
Franco Bertolani
Jarvis M Anderson
Pierluigi Chioldo
Josh Tishman

Jack Daniels
Gabriel B Diano
Linde Von Koeding
David Mor

Glen Arthur Estival
Wade McDonald
Marco Ricotta
Mathieu Buton
Francesco Martinotti
Sean McBurney
Josh Tishman
Daphne Foran
Jared T LeClair
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Kaci O'Rourke
Leonardo Kellerman
Martin Padilla

Erik Caddeo

Jordan Larson

Tom McCutcheon

222.00
222.00
221.50
221.00
221.00
221.00
220.50
220.50
220.50
220.00
220.00
219.50
219.50
219.00
219.00
219.00
218.50
218.50
218.00
218.00
218.00
218.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.00
217.00
217.00
216.50
216.50
216.00
215.50
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.00

Show #201224436: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/19/2025-3/22/2025)

Shelley Rosenberger
Lauren C Love

Thorsport Inc

Sabine Schmid

Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC
Grace Katherine Raleigh
Stow Stoppin Stable
David Stroud

Jamie Walters

Ixtul Quarter Horses, LLC
Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
Morin And Vandorp
Cabana RT La Aurora
HEATH J BABINEAUX
Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Mike Mcfarlin

Steven M Sandvig
Thorsport Inc

Big Sky Reiners LLC
Felix Garcia

Clover Oak Ranch

Tim Ruckman

Slide Or Die LLC
Kingsley Murphy

Michael A Garnett

High Meadow Ranch LLC
Mongomery Reining
Alpha Quarter Horses
Patricia Ruemmler
Anwar Cantarero

Natalie Vargo

Liberty Ranch

Loren Booth

Martin Brisebois
Martinotti Equine Services,
Rhodes River Ranch
High Meadow Ranch LLC
Bosque Ranch Performance
JCR Performance Horses
This Runs For The Girls LLC
Peter A Morgan

Janice Laney

Paula Daniela Martinez
Nicole C McDevitt

Ixtul Quarter Horses LLC
Tom & Cade McCutcheon



67T
69
70T
70T
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80T
80T
82
83
84
85
86
DQ

140
237
343
863
267
776
142
162
372
127
646
548
861
877
699
578
765
675
767
656

Hellofagoodtime
Alpha Viking
TR Call The Dr
Snow Kiss
XOChic
Smoken Barbie

TR Dream About Me

RM Secret Gun Rooster

Ice Face

SS Et Fone Home
Winding Inferno
Wimpys All In
Retaill Therapy
Voodoo Rocks

HS Marshal

Xtra Voodoo Dr
Onebigshotofwhizkey
SRM Blue Thunder
With Addy Tude

A Spook Is Shining

Jared T LeClair
Gabriel B Diano
Travis J Wigen
Dany Tremblay
Jonath Robles
Gennaro Lendi
Nicole L Renick
Gabriel Borges
Trevor Elliott Dare
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Andrea Fappani
Matthew R Mills
Kaci O'Rourke
Yannay Moshe
Trevor Elliott Dare
Matthew McDowell
Tyler Smith
Matthew R Mills
Jeremy Watt

Fernando Salgado

212.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
209.50
208.50
208.00
205.50
205.00
204.50
204.00
203.00
202.00
202.00
201.00
194.50
189.00
187.50
176.00

0.00
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James Pirtle JR

Alpha Quarter Horses

Lisa Mathis

Kelsey Flessner

Clover Oak Ranch

Marc & Kathy Gordon
Steven M Sandvig

Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh
HARAS BELLINI INC No
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Diane E Yoder

Bosque Ranch Performance
Elite Livestock, Co

Karen De Atley

Hacienda Sonador Quarter
Mona Bodaness

Adrian Puu

Savannah Mize

Candice Davis

Rancho Los Palominos



